St. Johns County BCC

Central Cashiering

Cashier # 23-075818

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE

PFPC *FIRE PLAN CHECK FEE

Description
Check 11656

MACDONALD, IAN G L
12/21/2023 8:34:23 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
CS C2023-007918

CS C2023-007918

LG C2023-007918

Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$893.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$62.00
$821.00

$893.00



